
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
63
61
80
7

42
48
29
95
94
89
18
24
52
78
27
9

84
28
8

Last Name
SCHWARZE
WILMS
KUUL
KOITSCH
THALMANN
WEBER
MAIK
WORM
VOGEL
WOJCIECHO
WERNER
KEILIG
SCHOLZ
STALLBAUM
OZOLINS
WOJCIECHO
WINTER
SCHÖNFELD
KNOP

First Name
Falk
Nils-Holger
Jaak
Jörg
Frank
Bernd
Jens-Dieter
Tobias
Hans-Jürgen
Blazej
Heiko
Silvio
Ralph
Lutz
Maris
Andrzej
Tobias
Gunter
Andreas

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Car
MTX - 1-06
MB – 90
Estonia - 21
Estonia - 25
Estonia - 25
Estonia - 25
Estonia - 25
MT - 77
Estonia - 25
Promot
Estonia - 25
Estonia - 21
Estonia - 25
MTX - 1-03
Estomia-25
Estonia -21
MT - 77
Estonia - 25
Estonia- 25

Year Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
5
4
2
2

Total Tm
20:29.963
20:34.579
20:42.874
20:46.154
21:32.001
21:37.399
21:38.252
21:44.111
22:05.055
22:15.229
22:39.545
22:42.247
21:18.577
21:30.691
23:14.730
12:05.295
10:21.782
5:23.702
5:46.893

Diff

4.616
12.911
16.191

1:02.038
1:07.436
1:08.289
1:14.148
1:35.092
1:45.266
2:09.582
2:12.284

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
4 Kol
5 Kol
7 Kol
7 Kol

Best Tm
2:15.308
2:15.332
2:16.446
2:16.468
2:19.053
2:20.194
2:19.903
2:23.152
2:22.095
2:25.238
2:27.217
2:25.770
2:35.685
2:39.028
2:36.175
2:22.941
2:32.079
2:27.507
2:41.123

In Lap
6
4
5
5
4
9
9
2
3
5
8
8
4
7
1
4
2
2
2

Best Speed
143,752
143,727
142,553
142,530
139,880
138,742
139,031
135,875
136,886
133,924
132,123
133,435
124,937
122,311
124,545
136,076
127,899
131,864
120,720

Class
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR12
FR11
FR12
FR11
FR12
FR12
FR11
FR12
FR12

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4.616

Avg. Speed
142,327

Best Lap Tm
2:15.308

Best Speed
143,752

Best Lap by
63 - Falk SCHWARZE

Vytištěno: 6.7.2014 11:03:16

mylaps.com/en/events/1042941
Ředitel závodu:

Timekeeping: M.MIK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Revival
HAIGO– Formel-Historic-Cup

Race 2

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:39:12

Brno - Circuit 5,403 Km

6.7.2014 10:40

BRNO GRAND PRIX REVIVAL
2014


